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Index to Schools, Health Facilities and Towns on Page 51

SCHOOL

Bambazi H
Bergville ERC
Bergville Pp
Emmaus P
Gloeckner Memorial Sp
Ididima P
Isibuko H
Lungelani P
Manduluza P
Maye P
Mhlwazini
Mondisa P
Ngwadi P
Ngobile C

Okhahlamba Education Centre

Qhozo H
Senzokwethu P
Sokesimbone H
Tabhane S
Tshanibezwe H
Ukhali H

HEALTH FACILITY

Bergville Clinic
Emmaus Clinic

TOWN

Bergville
Dukuza
Isandiwana
Maswazini
Mhlwazini
Stulwane

EMIS

105043

107522
133385
149998
159359
167573
188700
196581
343804
414770
214452
229141
237429

252932
260406
272727
279350
284974
286380

TYPE

Clinic

ClinicC

PG

51
51
51
51
51
51

PG

51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51

GRID

z8
6
AAS
AA G
AB7
AAB

Schools
GRID  DISTRICT CIRCUIT SCHOOL
AAB Othukela Bergville Bergville CMC
Z8 Othukela Bergville P
Z8 Othukela Bergville Dukuza P
AA8 Othukela Bergville Ezwelethu P
AAS Othukela Bergville Hoffenthal P
AB7 Othukela Bergville Insebenzwenhle P
AB7 Othukela Bergville Kholokazana P
Z8 Othukela Bergville Mamponjwana P
AAB Othukela Bergville Mavumbuka H
z7 Othukela Bergville Mhloshana P
ABT7 Othukela Bergville Miimeleni P
Z5 Othukela Bergville Ngunjini P
AAT Othukela Bergville Nomtshilo P
AAT Othukela Bergville Ogade P
Z8 Othukela Bethany Potshini H
AAS Othukela Bergville Sandokuvela P
ABT7 Othukela Bergville Sifisokuhle P
AAT Othukela Bergville Somtsewu P
Z6 Othukela Bergville Tonyelana P
Z6 Othukela Bergville Ukhahlamba H
AAB Othukela Bergville Vuma H
Health Facilities
AUTHORITY PG GRID  DISTRICT HEALTH FACILITY
Local Authority ~ 51  Z8 Uthukela | Dukuza Clinic
Provincial 51 AA8 Uthukela | Emmaus Hospital
Towns and Settlements
DISTRICT LOCAL MUNIICIPALITY TOWN
Uthukela Okhahlamba | Cathedral Peak
Uthukela Okhahlamba | Hoffenthal
Uthukela Okhahlamba Mafemfethini
Uthukela Okhahlamba Mfifiyela
Uthukela Okhahlamba | Ogade
Uthukela Okhahlamba |

EMIS PG GRID DISTRICT
51 78 Othukela
107559 51 78 Othukela
123876 51 76 Othukela
143819 51 AA8 Othukela
158064 51 77 Othukela
165538 51 76 Othukela
174640 51 AB8 Othukela
198504 51 AB7 Othukela
202538 51 AA8 Othukela
343841 51 AAG Othukela
212676 51 AA8 Othukela
229030 51 76 Othukela
235098 51 AB8 Othukela
242868 51 Z5 Othukela
327191 51 AA8 Othukela
337625 51 AA5 Othukela
264291 51 AA8 Othukela
273319 51 AAG Othukela
284345 51 AAS Othukela
286343 51 Z6 Othukela
490213 51 AA5 Othukela
TYPE AUTHORITY PG
Clinic Provincial 51
District Hospital Provincial 51
PG GRID DISTRICT
51 AB6 Uthukela
51 76 Uthukela
51 AA8 Uthukela
51 AAT Uthukela
51 75 Uthukela
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GRID

Z6
AA8

CIRCUIT

Bergville
Bergville
Bergville
Bergville
Bergville
Bergville
Bergville
Bergville
Bergville
Bergville
Bergville
Bergville
Bergville
Bergville
Bergville
Bergville
Bergville
Bergville
Bergville
Bergville

DISTRICT

Uthukela
Uthukela

LOCAL MUNICIPALITY

Okhahlamba
Okhahlamba
Okhahlamba
Okhahlamba



