

## Index to Schools, Health Facilities and Towns on Page 51

	Schools												
SCHOOL	EMIS	PG	GRID	DISTRICT	CIRCUIT	SCHOOL	EMIS	PG	GRID	DISTRICT		CIRCUIT	
Bambazi H	105043	51	AA 8	Othukela	Bergville	Bergville CMC		51	Z 8	Othukela			
Bergville ERC		51	Z 8	Othukela		Bergville P	107559	51	Z 8	Othukela		Bergville	
Bergville Pp	107522	51	Z 8	Othukela	Bergville	Dukuza P	123876	51	Z 6	Othukela		Bergville	
Emmaus P	133385	51	AA 8	Othukela	Bergville	Ezwelethu P	143819	51	AA 8	Othukela		Bergville	
Gloeckner Memorial Sp	149998	51	AA 5	Othukela	Bergville	Hoffenthal P	158064	51	Z 7	Othukela		Bergville	
Ididima P	159359	51	AB 7	Othukela	Bergville	Insebenzwenhle P	165538	51	Z 6	Othukela		Bergville	
Isibuko H	167573	51	AB 7	Othukela	Bergville	Kholokazana P	174640	51	AB 8	Othukela		Bergville	
Lungelani P	188700	51	Z 8	Othukela	Bergville	Mamponjwana P	198504	51	AB 7	Othukela		Bergville	
Manduluza P	196581	51	AA 8	Othukela	Bergville	Mavumbuka H	202538	51	AA 8	Othukela		Bergville	
Maye P	343804	51	Z 7	Othukela	Bergville	Mhloshana P	343841	51	AA 6	Othukela		Bergville	
Mhlwazini S	414770	51	AB 7	Othukela	Bergville	Mlimeleni P	212676	51	AA 8	Othukela		Bergville	
Mondisa P	214452	51	Z 5	Othukela	Bergville	Ngunjini P	229030	51	Z 6	Othukela		Bergville	
Ngwadi P	229141	51	AA 7	Othukela	Bergville	Nomtshilo P	235098	51	AB 8	Othukela		Bergville	
Ngobile C	237429	51	AA 7	Othukela	Bergville	Ogade P	242868	51	Z 5	Othukela		Bergville	
Okhahlamba Education Cer	ntre	51	Z 8	Othukela	Bethany	Potshini H	327191	51	AA 8	Othukela		Bergville	
Qhozo H	252932	51	AA 5	Othukela	Bergville	Sandokuvela P	337625	51	AA 5	Othukela		Bergville	
Senzokwethu P	260406	51	AB 7	Othukela	Bergville	Sifisokuhle P	264291	51	AA 8	Othukela		Bergville	
Sokesimbone H	272727	51	AA 7	Othukela	Bergville	Somtsewu P	273319	51	AA 6	Othukela		Bergville	
Tabhane S	279350	51	Z 6	Othukela	Bergville	Tonyelana P	284345	51	AA 5	Othukela		Bergville	
Tshanibezwe H	284974	51	Z 6	Othukela	Bergville	Ukhahlamba H	286343	51	Z 6	Othukela		Bergville	
Ukhali H	286380	51	AA 6	Othukela	Bergville	Vuma H	490213	51	AA 5	Othukela		Bergville	
						n Facilities							
HEALTH FACILITY	TYPE		AUTHO	DRITY PG	G GRID DISTRICT	HEALTH FACILITY	TYPE	Al	JTHORITY	' PG	GRID	DISTRICT	
			Local	Authority 51	Z 8 Uthukela	Dukuza Clinic	Olleste	_	rovincial	51	Z 6	Uthukela	
Bergville Clinic Emmaus Clinic	Clinic Clinic C		Provir			Emmaus Hospital	Clinic District Hospita		rovincial	51	AA 8	Uthukela	
•					AA 8 Uthukela	Emmaus Hospital	District Hospita			51	AA 8	Uthukela	
•		GRID	Provir		AA 8 Uthukela		District Hospita	il F		51 DISTRICT			
Emmaus Clinic	Clinic C		Provir	ncial 51	Towns an	Emmaus Hospital	District Hospita	el F	Provincial GRID			Uthukela  CAL MUNICIPALITY	
Emmaus Clinic TOWN	PG 51	GRID	Provir	TRICT	Towns ar	Emmaus Hospital  nd Settlements TOWN	District Hospita	PG 51 A	GRID AB 6	DISTRICT			
Emmaus Clinic  TOWN  Bergville Dukuza	PG 51 51	GRID	Provin DIS*	TRICT a a	Towns ar LOCAL MUNIICIPALITY Okhahlamba	Emmaus Hospital  nd Settlements Town  Cathedral Peak	District Hospita	PG 51 A 51 Z	GRID AB 6 L	<b>DISTRICT</b> Uthukela		OCAL MUNICIPALITY	
Emmaus Clinic  TOWN  Bergville Dukuza	PG 51 51 51	GRID Z 8 Z 6	DIS*  Uthukela	TRICT  a a a	Towns ar LOCAL MUNIICIPALITY  Okhahlamba Okhahlamba	Emmaus Hospital  TOWN  Cathedral Peak Hoffenthal Mafemfethini	District Hospita	PG 51 4 51 4 51 4	GRID  AB 6 L  C 6 L  AA 8 L	<b>DISTRICT</b> Uthukela Uthukela		OCAL MUNICIPALITY Okhahlamba	
Emmaus Clinic  TOWN  Bergville Dukuza Isandlwana	PG 51 51 51 51	<b>GRID</b> Z 8 Z 6 AA 5	DIS*  Uthukela Uthukela Uthukela	TRICT  a a a a a	Towns ar LOCAL MUNIICIPALITY  Okhahlamba Okhahlamba Okhahlamba	Emmaus Hospital  Town  Cathedral Peak Hoffenthal	District Hospita	PG 51 4 51 51 4 51 4 51 4	GRID  AB 6 L C 6 L AA 8 L AA 7 L	<b>DISTRICT</b> Uthukela Uthukela Uthukela		OCAL MUNICIPALITY Okhahlamba Okhahlamba	